MIGUEL i,

ﬁ’ DE UNAMUNO
IKASTETXE NAGUSIA. .
COLEGIO MAYOR A bd

Universidad  Euskal Herriko MIGUEL ﬁi
del Pais Vasco Unibertsitatea DE UNAMUNO

PROVISIONAL RATES 2025/2026
September 1st, 2025 — August 31 2026

Full couse rate:

| CM UNAMUNO HALLS OF RESIDENCE FULL COURSE RATE 2025-26 VAT included

924 € 9 meses 8.316 €/course Full board
Per month September 1st—May 31st

Short stay rates:

| UNDERGRADUATED AND POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS rate per day VAT included

BB Full board
< T nights week month 2-4 months > 4 months
Single room 41,00 € 37,00 € 31,00 € 41,00 € 33,00 €

TEACHER AND RESEARCH STAFF rate per day VAT included

HD
< Tnights week month » 2 months
Single room 49,00 € 45,00 € 37,00 € 34,00 €
Double room 76,00 € 69,00 € 58,00 € 53,00 €
Meal services
Lunch 8,50 €
Dinner 8,50 €
Discounts
Group » 10 people 10% discount on BB without VAT
UPV/EHU Internal Charges 20% discount on BB without VAT
UPV/EHU Internal charges + Group » 10 people 30% discount on BB without VAT
BIZKAIKO CAMPUSA
CAMPUS DE BIZKAIA
Agirre Lehendakaria Etorbidea, 140
unamuno@ehu.eus 48015 BILBAO
www.ehu.eus/unamuno-ikastetxe-nagusia Bizkaia

T:94 6017487
F:94 6017494



